
Student Information Links 

Getting Started 

• Request a UH Username - https://www.hawaii.edu/askus/525 

• Find my UH ID Number - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/uh-id-number/ 

• UH Email Account - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/uh-email-account/ 

• MyUH Services - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/myuh-info/ 

 

Registration 

• Class Availability - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/class-availability/ 

• Registration Timetable - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/timetable/ 

• Waitlisting - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/waitlisting/ 

o Text Notification Option - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/waitlist-notifications-as-

text-messages/ 

• STAR GPS - https://www.star.hawaii.edu/studentinterface/ 

• Payment Information - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/payment/ 

o Payment Options - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/payment_options/ 

o Financial Aid Info - https://www.hawaii.edu/tuition/financial-aid/ 

o Financial Aid Review Status - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/review-status/ 

o Veterans Benefits - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/veterans-benefits/ 

• Participation/Attendance Requirement (coming soon) 

 

Resources 

• Academic Calendars - https://www.hawaii.edu/academic-calendar/ 

• Bookstores - https://www.bookstore.hawaii.edu/manoa/main/default.asp 

• Computer Labs - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/computer-labs/ 

• Course Catalogs - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/course-catalogs/ 

• Laulima - https://laulima.hawaii.edu/portal 

• Libraries - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/libraries/ 

• STAR GPS - https://www.star.hawaii.edu/help/#/ 

• Emergency Alert Notifications - https://www.hawaii.edu/alert/ 

 

 

Help/Troubleshooting 

 

• STAR GPS - https://www.star.hawaii.edu/help/#/ 

• Reset UH Password - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/password-reset/ 

• MyUH Services Login Errors - https://www.hawaii.edu/myuhinfo/myuh-info/#loginrec 

• General Browser Issues - https://www.hawaii.edu/askus/726 


